Ltd.(“SIMSPL”) and KIMS Hospital Enterprises Pvt.Ltd. (“KHEPL”)

150.00

General Corporate Purposes [  ]

Total [  ]

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer
 Fresh Issue (₹ 200 Cr)   Upto 2,466,653^ - 2,436,595~ Equity Shares

 (^ at upper price band and ~ lower price band)

Offer for sale by: Upto 23,560,538 Equity Shares

Dr Bhaskara Rao Bollineni– The Promoter Selling Shareholder Up to 387,966 Equity Shares

Rajyasri Bollineni – The Promoter Selling Shareholder Up to 775,933 Equity Shares

Bollineni ramanaiah Memorial Hospital Pvt Ltd – The Promoter Selling S/h Up to 387,966 Equity Shares

Seenaiah Bollineni – The Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Up to 1,163,899 Equity Shares

Bollineni Aishwarya – The Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Up to 2,521,782 Equity Shares

General Atlantic Singapore KH Pte Ltd- The Investor Selling Shareholder Up to 16,003,615 Equity Shares

Other Investor Selling Shareholder Up to 2,319,377 Equity Shares

Shareholding Pattern:

Shareholder

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter & Promoter Group 36,323,850 46.81% 5,237,546 31,086,304 38.84%

- Dr Bhaskara Rao Bollineni 21,407,895  387,966 21,019,929

- Rajyasri Bollineni 2,149,936  775,933 1,374,003

- Bollineni Ramanaiah Memorial Hospital Pvt Ltd 5,228,628  387,966 4,840,662

- Other Promoter 55,427   55,427

- Seenaiah Bollineni 4,582,517  1,163,899 3,418,618

- Bollineni Aishwarya 2,683,272  2,521,782 161,490

- Other Promoter Gr 216,175   216,175

Total - Public 41,269,433 53.19% 18,322,992 48,943,574 61.16%

- General Atlantic Singapore KH Pte Ltd 31,739,906  16,003,615 15,736,291

- Public - Others 9,529,527  2,319,377 33,207,283

Total Equity Share Capital  77,593,283 100.00% 23,560,538 80,029,878 100.00%
No. of shares offered through fresh issue are taken @ upper price band

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences Limited (“KIMS”) is one of the largest corporate healthcare groups in AP and
Telangana in terms of number of patients treated and treatments offered. KIMS provides multi-disciplinary
integrated healthcare services, with a focus on primary secondary & tertiary care in Tier 2-3 cities and primary,
secondary, tertiary and quaternary healthcare in Tier 1 cities. They operate 9 multi-specialty hospitals under the
“KIMS Hospitals” brand, with an aggregate bed capacity of 3,064, including over 2,500 operational beds as of March